
 
 

MUSIC CALENDAR - LENT 2017 
 

Tuesday 10 January  FIRST INSTRUMENTAL TEACHING DAY 
 

Friday 13 January 1pm 
 

ASSOCIATED BOARD - Abingdon, final deadline date for receipt of online Music Exam Entries 
 

Thursday 19 January 
 

7pm NEW YEAR CHARITY CONCERT - Amey Theatre, Tickets £6, £4 (concessions), £16 family 

Wednesday 25 January  1pm/4.15pm FITZROY QUARTET - CHAMBER WORKSHOPS AND PLAY-THROUGH, ATF, A201, A214, CMR 
 

Monday 30 January Dep 9am 
ETR 3pm 

FIRST YEAR TRIP TO BIRMINGHAM CBSO Matinee Performance 
 

Wednesday 1 February 
 

6pm 
 

MUSIC SCHOLARS’ & SOLOISTS’ CONCERT 3 - CMR 
 

Thursday 2 February 
 

All Day MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS 
 

Monday 6 February 12-5pm GCSE MUSIC WORKSHOP with Instruments of Time & Truth, (4TH Year), St Edwards School, Oxford 
 

Wednesday 8 February pm PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION - Qualifiers, CMR  
 

Thursday 9 – Tuesday 
14 February 

 BIELEFELD GOLDEN JUBILEE ANNIVERSARY TOUR  - Orchestral Tour 
 

Sunday 12 February 
 
Tuesday 21 February 

10am 
 
8.30am 

FRANCES KITCHING AWARD AUDITIONS - Abingdon Music Centre 
 
MUSIC OUTREACH AT CHANDLINGS ASSEMBLY – Abingdon Academicals, Gospel Choir 
 

Thursday 23 February 6pm 
 

ANNUAL CHAMBER MUSIC EVENING - All instruments, CMR, admission free 

Tuesday 28 February 5.15pm 
 

COVENTRY CATHEDRAL EVENSONG – Chapel Choir (dep 1.45pm, ETR 7.30pm) 

Wednesday 1 March 
 

5pm AB THEORY EXAMINATIONS - Room A214, Music School 
 

Wednesday 1 March  6pm PIANO MASTERCLASS with BEN SCHOEMAN - Amey Theatre, Admission free 
 

Thursday 2 March (tbc) 
 

All day PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION - Regional Semi-finals,  

Wednesday 15 March 6pm MUSIC SCHOLARS’ & SOLOISTS’ CONCERT No 4 – CMR, followed by Music Scholars’ Dinner 
 

Thursday 16 March 6pm INTERMEDIATE INSTRUMENTAL SOLO COMPETITION – CMR 
 

Sunday 19 March  
 

Daytime PRO CORDA CHAMBER COMPETITION FINALS CONCERT  - Brighton College 

Monday 20 March 
 

Beginning 
 

ASSOCIATED BOARD - Requested week for examinations 
 

Tuesday 21 March 6pm SINGERS’ PLATFORM - CMR.  Admission free 
 

Thursday 23 March  All Day GCSE RECORDING DAY 
 

Thursday 23 March 6pm CHORAL CONCERT - Chapel Choir, Gospel Choir, Abingdon Academicals & Joint Chamber Choir, Chapel 
 

Wednesday 29 March All day A2 RECITALS - Visiting OCR Examiner (requested) CMR 
 

Friday 31 March 11.30am COMMEMORATION SERVICE - Chapel Choir 
 

LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS every Friday at 1.10pm as follows:  January 13, 20, 27, February 3, 10, 24, March 3, 10, 17, 24, 
You are warmly invited to use the online booking facility, available at Book tickets online or contact: via email to boxoffice@abingdon.org.uk 
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